
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total VillesDoss. Cat. S. Ecarts Préced/1ier

5e Trail des Vignes SCRATCH - 15 Km
Sexe Cat.

14 Août 2011

1 V1 M AS ANZINOISE 1 1 0:56:06 03 - CHAMBERAT 72DEVROUTE Jean-Luc
2 SE M RUNNING SHOP 2 1 0:00:13  0:00:13 0:56:19 03 - CUSSET 63GROLLET Laurent
3 ES M EAMYA 3 1 0:00:01  0:00:14 0:56:20 03 - MOULINS 61PEIXOTO Jérémy
4 ES M EAMYA 4 2 0:01:52  0:02:06 0:58:12 03 - MOULINS 70GILBERTON Mickaël
5 V1 M RC VICHY 5 2 0:00:05  0:02:11 0:58:17 03 - ST FELIX  9BEURRIER Pascal
6 V1 M MONTLUCON ATHLETISME 6 3 0:00:32  0:02:43 0:58:49 03 - DESERTINES 77GEORGET Franck
7 SE M EAMYA 7 2 0:00:23  0:03:06 0:59:12 03 - YZEURE 19MALLERET Alexandre
8 SE M 03 TREVOL 8 3 0:00:46  0:03:52 0:59:58 03 - TREVOL 84VIDARD Jérôme
9 SE M UACB 9 4 0:00:27  0:04:19 1:00:25 71 - POISSON  4MAGNY Laurent
10 V1 M RC VICHY 10 4 0:00:18  0:04:37 1:00:43 03 - SERBANNES 21VERRIERE Emmanuel
11 SE M 63 ROYAT 11 5 0:00:21  0:04:58 1:01:04 63 - ROYAT 92LAUMOND Eric
12 ES M USP COMMENTRY 12 3 0:00:13  0:05:11 1:01:17 03 - COSNE D ALLIER 55DE ALMEIDA Grégory
13 V1 M SPORT ET NATURE LE VERNET13 5 0:00:08  0:05:19 1:01:25 03 - LE VERNET 58GENEST Didier
14 V1 M RC VICHY 14 6 0:00:10  0:05:29 1:01:35 03 - CUSSET 69MARSURA Philippe
15 SE M ATHLE SUD VENDEE 15 6 0:00:37  0:06:06 1:02:12 85 - FONTENAY LE COM 81GRIMMIAUX Vincent
16 SE M RC VICHY 16 7 0:00:08  0:06:14 1:02:20 03 - CUSSET105BRUNET Xavier
17 V1 M RC VICHY 17 7 0:00:20  0:06:34 1:02:40 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 20GARDENT Thierry
18 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 18 8 0:00:10  0:06:44 1:02:50 03 - MONTLUCON 32LINDRON Guillaume
19 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 19 1 0:00:07  0:06:51 1:02:57 58 - CHANTENAY ST IM 35BELIN Jacky
20 V1 M ASB 20 8 0:00:46  0:07:37 1:03:43 78 - VILLIERS LE MAH 50JACOTTIN Rodolphe
21 V2 M AC BEAUCHAMPS 21 2 0:00:26  0:08:03 1:04:09 95 - MONTIGNY LES CO 95BOST Didier
22 V1 M 71 BISSEY SOUS CRUCHAUD 22 9 0:00:06  0:08:09 1:04:15 71 - BISSEY SOUS CRU104HERNANDEZ Jean-François
23 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 23 10 0:00:09  0:08:18 1:04:24 03 - CUSSET 88CHERVY Pascal
24 V1 M AMA RENAISON 24 11 0:00:04  0:08:22 1:04:28 42 - ST SYMPHORIEN D 74MARCELLIN Hervé
25 V3 M CS COSNE D'ALLIER 25 1 0:00:05  0:08:27 1:04:33 03 - COSNE D ALLIER 37MUNICH Robert
26 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 26 9 0:00:19  0:08:46 1:04:52 03 - MONTLUCON 24DEQUAIRE Arnaud
27 SE M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 27 10 0:00:08  0:08:54 1:05:00 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 39BUISSONIERE Dominique
28 V1 M 03 AVERMES 28 12 0:00:16  0:09:10 1:05:16 03 - AVERMES 62LEPAIN Frédéric
29 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 29 13 0:00:32  0:09:42 1:05:48 03 - MONTLUCON 25MICHALAK Philippe
30 V2 M EAMYA 30 3 0:00:06  0:09:48 1:05:54 58 - DORNES 67ZAGHET Thierry
31 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 31 4 0:00:07  0:09:55 1:06:01 58 - DECIZE 36LUCAS Pascal
32 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 32 11 0:00:29  0:10:24 1:06:30 03 - MONTLUCON 30COUTURIER Christophe
33 NUGUET Marion  60 ES F  1:06:57 01 - FRANS RUNNING CONSEIL ACVS 1 1 0:00:27  0:10:51
34 SE M RC VICHY 33 12 0:00:37  0:11:28 1:07:34 03 - MARCENAT 82MARTIN David
35 V1 M RC VICHY 34 14 0:00:04  0:11:32 1:07:38 03 - VICHY 83BLANCON Guy
36 V1 M AVC CHANTELLE 35 15 0:00:08  0:11:40 1:07:46 03 - ETROUSSAT 48PETIOT Eric
37 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 36 16 0:00:11  0:11:51 1:07:57 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 94BOUILLON Patrice
38 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 37 17 0:00:03  0:11:54 1:08:00 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE100BLANCHET Ludovic
39 SE M 63 EFFIAT 38 13 0:00:11  0:12:05 1:08:11 63 - EFFIAT 99LABBE Grégory
40 V2 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 39 5 0:00:07  0:12:12 1:08:18 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 96LEDUC Joël
41 V1 M 03 ST PONT 40 18 0:00:27  0:12:39 1:08:45 03 - ST PONT 18CHABAUD Gilles
42 SE M GARNISON RENNES 41 14 0:00:15  0:12:54 1:09:00 35 - CHANTEPIE 87GOMINON Philippe
43 SE M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 42 15 0:00:09  0:13:03 1:09:09 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 11GAUTHIER Jérôme
44 SE M EAMYA 43 16 0:00:55  0:13:58 1:10:04 03 - MOULINS 15GICQUEL Fabrice
45 V1 M LES FOULEES MEZELLOISES 44 19 0:00:38  0:14:36 1:10:42 63 - MEZEL 41KREWCUN Philippe
46 V2 M CDV ST POURCAIN 45 6 0:00:19  0:14:55 1:11:01 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 64LECROQ Stéphane
47 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 46 20 0:00:06  0:15:01 1:11:07 03 - MONTLUCON 73MILON Franck
48 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 47 7 0:00:02  0:15:03 1:11:09 58 - ST PIERRE LE MO 34VACHER Alain
49 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 48 21 0:00:18  0:15:21 1:11:27 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE101BLANCHET Stéphane
50 V3 M 03 BESSON 49 2 0:00:07  0:15:28 1:11:34 03 - BESSON 76COLLAS Georges
51 SE M 78 VILLEPREUX 50 17 0:00:45  0:16:13 1:12:19 78 - VILLEPREUX 44ROMAND Cyrille
52 V3 M AO NEVERS 51 3 0:00:24  0:16:37 1:12:43 58 - NEVERS 10ANDRE Michel
53 SE M 03 YZEURE 52 18 0:00:09  0:16:46 1:12:52 03 - YZEURE 57JACQUES Frédéric
54 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 53 22 0:00:19  0:17:05 1:13:11 03 - LOUROUX BOURBON 43KEDZIA Francis
55 SE M 91 VIRY CHATILLON 54 19 0:00:09  0:17:14 1:13:20 91 - VIRY CHATILLON 65METENIER Tony
56 V2 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 55 8 0:00:05  0:17:19 1:13:25 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A  7CARTON Noël
57 V1 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 56 23 0:00:29  0:17:48 1:13:54 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 98BATGUEZ Eric
58 V1 M EACC DOMPIERRE 57 24 0:00:36  0:18:24 1:14:30 71 - BOURBON LANCY  8RAMBOURG Guy
59 SE M 58 VARENNES VAUZELLES 58 20 0:00:15  0:18:39 1:14:45 58 - VARENNES VAUZEL  2MATHIAUD Xavier
60 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 59 9 0:00:38  0:19:17 1:15:23 03 - MONTLUCON 29LINDRON Gaston
61 V2 M ADISSEO COMMENTRY 60 10 0:00:01  0:19:18 1:15:24 03 - TARGET 49MYOUX Christian
62 V2 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 61 11 0:00:23  0:19:41 1:15:47 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A  5BOURNAT Thierry
63 SE M 58 DORNES 62 21 0:00:00  0:19:41 1:15:47 58 - DORNES 51PETITJEAN Rémi
64 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 63 25 0:00:46  0:20:27 1:16:33 03 - MONTLUCON 31FORCARD Didier
65 V2 M 03 GANNAT 64 12 0:00:25  0:20:52 1:16:58 03 - GANNAT 38DARRIGADE Patrick
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66 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 65 13 0:00:10  0:21:02 1:17:08 58 - ST PARIZE EN VI  3NOREL Didier
67 MANTIN Anne-Marie  33 V1 F  1:17:43 58 - CHANTENAY ST IM USSP COURSE ET NATURE 2 1 0:00:35  0:21:37
68 V1 M 03 ST POURCAIN SUR SIOULE 66 26 0:00:12  0:21:49 1:17:55 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 59TORRES Bruno
69 V1 M UACB 67 27 0:00:48  0:22:37 1:18:43 71 - POISSON 53CHATAGNIER Yves
70 V1 M 03 LE BREUIL 68 28 0:00:02  0:22:39 1:18:45 03 - LE BREUIL 47MONNIER Christophe
71 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 69 29 0:00:50  0:23:29 1:19:35 03 - MONTLUCON 23DA SILVA Antoine
72 SE M CDV ST POURCAIN 70 22 0:00:06  0:23:35 1:19:41 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 45BONNAMOUR Vincent
73 VOYER Nicole  13 V1 F  1:20:12 03 - AVERMES EAMYA 3 2 0:00:31  0:24:06
74 CHARBONNIER Céline 106 SE F  1:20:47 03 - MONTAIGU LE BLI 03 MONTAIGU LE BLIN 4 1 0:00:35  0:24:41
75 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 71 30 0:00:01  0:24:42 1:20:48 03 - ST FELIX 14FONGARLAND Gilles
76 V1 M 03 CREUZIER LE VIEUX 72 31 0:00:38  0:25:20 1:21:26 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 17BOILLEY Hervé
77 V1 M AVC CHANTELLE 73 32 0:00:42  0:26:02 1:22:08 03 - CHANTELLE 54FOUILLOT Christophe
78 V1 M 03 COGNAT LYONNE 74 33 0:00:17  0:26:19 1:22:25 03 - COGNAT LYONNE  6RENOU Alain
79 V2 M MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME 75 14 0:00:19  0:26:38 1:22:44 91 - VILLIERS SUR OR  1VENISSE Michel
80 V1 M 03 CREUZIER LE NEUF 76 34 0:01:10  0:27:48 1:23:54 03 - CREUZIER LE NEU 78MAILHOT Frédéric
81 V1 M CDV ST POURCAIN 77 35 0:00:49  0:28:37 1:24:43 03 - TREBAN 22BERGER Gérard
82 V1 M 03 COULANDON 78 36 0:00:27  0:29:04 1:25:10 03 - COULANDON 85CAVAU Christophe
83 BONHOMME Céline  79 SE F  1:25:44 03 - DOMERAT 03 DOMERAT 5 2 0:00:34  0:29:38
84 SE M AVC CHANTELLE 79 23 0:00:12  0:29:50 1:25:56 03 - MOULINS 66SANTOS Rui
85 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 80 37 0:02:15  0:32:05 1:28:11 03 - ABREST 46CHANTELAUZE Christophe
86 V1 M 03 CUSSET 81 38 0:01:24  0:33:29 1:29:35 03 - CUSSET 89GOULANGES Pascal
87 V1 M 03 MOLLES 82 39 0:00:02  0:33:31 1:29:37 03 - MOLLES 86LAPLACE Thierry
88 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 83 40 0:00:01  0:33:32 1:29:38 03 - CUSSET 93QUINTANA Daniel
89 DUMONTET Cécile  56 V1 F  1:30:00 71 - POISSON UACB 6 3 0:00:22  0:33:54
90 MARSURA Michelle  68 V2 F  1:31:05 03 - CUSSET RC VICHY 7 1 0:01:05  0:34:59
91 V1 M 71 BUXY 84 41 0:01:03  0:36:02 1:32:08 71 - BUXY 90DUPRAT Franck
92 SE M 03 COMMENTRY 85 24 0:01:45  0:37:47 1:33:53 03 - COMMENTRY 52LINDRON Fabrice
93 V1 M 03 DOMERAT 86 42 0:00:44  0:38:31 1:34:37 03 - DOMERAT 80BRUN Stéphane
94 V3 M 63 VERTOLAYE 87 4 0:01:43  0:40:14 1:36:20 63 - VERTOLAYE 75LANGLOIS Robert
95 BOUDOT Angélique 102 SE F  1:37:16 03 - BOURBON L ARCHA 03 BOURBON L ARCHAMBAULT 8 3 0:00:56  0:41:10
96 V1 M 03 BOURBON L ARCHAMBAULT88 43 0:00:01  0:41:11 1:37:17 03 - BOURBON L ARCHA103BOUDOT Xavier
97 DUJON Frédérique  12 V1 F  1:37:40 03 - VICHY RC VICHY 9 4 0:00:23  0:41:34
98 V2 M CAP AULNAT 89 15 0:05:47  0:47:21 1:43:27 63 - MALINTRAT109MITAINE Frédéric
99 MEURS Liesbeth 107 SE F  1:43:58 BELGIQUE 10 4 0:00:31  0:47:52
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